ISA Game Roster - MoDo Hockey - Ostersund IK  2024-08-27 18:00

Arena
Hagglunds Arena

Goalkeepers
30 LEHTINEN, Lassi

31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle

ro 2 RUNDBLAD, David (c)
ro 5 BERG, August

ro 6 LADUE, Paul

tw 10 RANTA, Sampo

rw 12 PETTERSSON, Oscar
o 14 NOREN, Jakob

w 17 WOODS, Riley

rw 19 PETTERSSON, Lucas
rw 20 GASTRIN, Milton

1o 23 WINBERG, Tobias

ce 24 CARLSSON, Mans

ce 25 VIGNEAULT, Sam (a)
ce 28 JACOBSSON, Theo
ek 30 LEHTINEN, Lassi

ek 31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle
rw 32 NIEDERBACH, Theodor
tw 36 OHLSSON, S. ()

1o 37 BYSTROM, Ludwig
ww 38 SODERGRAN, Johan
ce 86 JASEK, Lukas

Head Coach
Mattias Karlin

Referees

GP GPI
-99
-99
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-90

-99
-92
-00
-99
- 04
-98
- 06
-07
-98
-97
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-99
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-94
-99
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Assistant Coach
Jonas Holmstrém
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Linesmen

Goalkeepers
35 ROSENGREN, Daniel

21 LUIUNGGREN, Andreas

ww 10 MORNSJO, Johan

w 13 HAMBERG, Isac

ce 19 GARFVE, Isak

ek 21 LUUNGGREN, Andreas
ce 22 SKARSTROM, Carl

ce 24 LARSSON, Casper

ce 27 MOLIN, Emil

Lw 28 FAKT, Sebastian

o 34 GOOD BOGG, Dennis
ek 35 ROSENGREN, Daniel
o 43 EDFELDT, Noel

1o 50 NILSSON, Lukas

ro 51 ANDERBERG, Alexander
ww 55 VIDELL, Linus

ro 56 OHMAN, Anton

1o 57 JOHANSSON, Karl (c)
rRo 65 TUHKALA, Arttu

rRw 72 ERIKSSON, Albin

rw 73 HIRSCH, Adam

rw 86 DAHLEN, Ebbe

rw 88 KILPINEN, Maximilian

Head Coach
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